

FY10 SEWER PIPE CLEANING				1		2		3	
				Video Pipe Services		Southeast Pipe Survey		Hydrostructures, PA	
1	SEWER LINE CLEANING & TELEVISION INSPECTION								
a	54-INCH PIPE	5,550	LF	\$12.95	\$71,872.50	\$12.50	\$69,375.00	\$32.00	\$177,600.00
b	36-INCH PIPE	23,400	LF	\$12.27	\$287,118.00	\$8.50	\$198,900.00	\$13.00	\$304,200.00
c	30-INCH PIPE	24,100	LF	\$4.95	\$119,295.00	\$8.00	\$192,800.00	\$10.00	\$241,000.00
d	27-INCH PIPE	14,600	LF	\$4.95	\$72,270.00	\$8.00	\$116,800.00	\$8.00	\$116,800.00
e	24-INCH PIPE	15,000	LF	\$4.95	\$74,250.00	\$8.00	\$120,000.00	\$8.00	\$120,000.00
f	21-INCH PIPE	1,780	LF	\$4.50	\$8,010.00	\$8.00	\$14,240.00	\$7.00	\$12,460.00
g	18-INCH PIPE	1,000	LF	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00	\$6.50	\$6,500.00
h	15-INCH PIPE	1,100	LF	\$4.50	\$4,950.00	\$4.25	\$4,675.00	\$5.50	\$6,050.00
i	12-INCH PIPE	1,100	LF	\$4.40	\$4,840.00	\$3.25	\$3,575.00	\$5.00	\$5,500.00
j	8-INCH PIPE	500	LF	\$4.40	\$2,200.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
2	SIPHON CLEANING & TELEVISION INSPECTION (ADD TO ITEM 1)	1,000	LF	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
a	MOBILIZATION TO CLEAN SIPHONS AT OTHER LOCATIONS	5	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$2,150.00	\$10,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	EXPOSING & RAISING MANHOLE FRAMES & COVERS								
a	FIRST VERTICAL FOOT	5	EA	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
b	EACH ADDITIONAL VERTICAL FOOT	20	VF	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$575.00	\$11,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
	SUB-TOTAL				\$669,810.50		\$782,240.00		\$1,020,110.00
4	INITIAL CONTRACT MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$20,402.25	\$20,402.25
	SUB-SUB-TOTAL				\$681,810.50		\$803,240.00		\$1,040,512.25
5	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE (2% OF SUB-SUB-TOTAL)				\$13,636.21		\$16,064.80		\$20,810.25
	TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-5)				\$695,446.71		\$819,304.80		\$1,061,322.50